
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

First Term 

Monday, July 31st to 11thAugust:   INSET 

Monday, 11th August:     Parents’ Orientation and PTA AGM 

Monday, 14th August:                                                          Classes Begin: start of Term 1 

Monday, 14th August to Wednesday, 16th August Student Orientation  

Monday, August 21st:     Ninoy Aquino Day 

Monday, 28th August:                                                      National Heroes’ Day Holiday  

Monday, 18th to Wednesday 20th September:  Senior High (Y11 and Y12) Midterm Exams

   

Friday, 29th September:                  Distribution of Interim Reports  

Thursday, 5th October:     World Teachers’ Day  

Monday, 9th to Friday, 13th October:   Revision Week  

Monday, 16th to Friday 20th October:   First Term Examinations 

Tuesday, 24th October:     United Nations’ Day  

Friday, 27th October:     End of Term 1 

       School closes for term break  

   

Wednesday 1st November    All Saints’ Day (Holiday) 

Thursday 2nd November:    All Soul’s Day (Holiday) 

 

 53 school days 

 

Second Term  

 

Monday, 6th November     Start of Term 2 

Saturday, 11th November    Armistice Day commemoration 

Friday, 17th November     Distribution of 1st Term Report Cards 

Friday 24th November:     22nd Foundation Day 

Thursday 30th November    Bonifacio Day 

Friday, 8th December     Feast of Immaculate Conception of Mary 

Wednesday, 20th December:    Carol Service                  

Thursday, 21st December:     School closes for Christmas Break 

Tuesday, 2nd January:      School opens after Christmas break 

Monday, 8th to Wednesday 10th January:  Senior High (Y11 and Y12) Midterm Exams

  

Friday, 19th January:      Distribution of Interim Reports  

Monday, 5th to Friday 9th February   Revision Week  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Second Term cont.) 

 

Saturday, 10th January     Chinese Lunar New Year’s Day 

Monday, 12th February to Friday 16th February:  Second Term Examinations  

Friday, 23rd February      School closed for Term Break 

       End of Term 2 

  

                 71 school days 

 

Third Term 

 

Sunday, 25th February:     People Power Anniversary  

Tuesday, 27th February:     Start of Third Term 

Friday, March 8th:     Distribution of Term 2 Report Cards 

Friday, 22nd March     Aguinaldo Day (Holiday in Imus) 

Wednesday, 27th March:    School closes at noon for Easter Break 

Thursday, 28th March:     Maundy Thursday 

Friday, 29th March:     Good Friday 

Saturday, 30th March:     Black Saturday 

Monday 1st April:     School opens after Easter Break 

Tuesday, 9th April:     Day of Valour 

Wednesday, 10th April:     Eid’l Fitr (tentative) 

Friday, 12th April:      Summer Ball 

Monday, 22nd April to Wednesday 24th April:  Senior High (Y11 and Y12) Midterm Exams

  

Thursday, 26th April:     Distribution of Interim Reports 

Wednesday, 1st May:     Labour Day 

Monday, 13th to 17th May:    Year 6 and SHS Final Examinations 

Monday, 20th to Friday 24th May:   Final Examinations (Y1-Y10) 

Friday, 7th June:      Graduation Day 

Monday, 12th June:      Independence Day 

Thursday, 13th June:                                                          Prize Giving Day 

Wednesday, 19th June:     Distribution of Final Report cards 

Friday, 21st June:     Last Day for Teachers 

 

78 school days  

        Total Number of School Days = 202 days 

 

 

 


